

## Legislation Details

| ID-61 | 193  | Version: | 1  | Name:  |  |  |
|-------|--|----------|--|--|--|--|
| Resc  | olution  |          |  | Status:  | Passed   |  |
| 2/9/2 | 2024   |          |  | In control:  | County Legislature   |  |
|       |  |          |  | Final action:  | 2/15/2024  |  |
| 2/15/ | /2024  |          |  | Enactment #:   | 91-24  |  |
| то с  | TO CORRECT THE 2024 TAX ROLL OF THE TOWN OF MAMAKATING FOR TAX MAP #61-9 |          |  |  |  |  |
|       |  |          |  |  |  |  |
|       |  |          |  |  |  |  |
|       |  |          |  |  |  |  |
|       |  |          |  |  |  |  |
| Ver.  | Action By  |          |  | Acti   | on   | Result   |
|       |  |          |  |  |  |  |
| -     | Reso<br>2/9/2<br>2/15/<br>TO 0   |          | Resolution<br>2/9/2024<br>2/15/2024<br>TO CORRECT THE 2024 | Resolution<br>2/9/2024<br>2/15/2024<br>TO CORRECT THE 2024 TAX | Resolution Status:   2/9/2024 In control:   Final action: 2/15/2024   2/15/2024 Enactment #:   TO CORRECT THE 2024 TAX ROLL OF THE T | Resolution   Status:   Passed     2/9/2024   In control:   County Legislature     Final action:   2/15/2024     2/15/2024   Enactment #:   91-24     TO CORRECT THE 2024 TAX ROLL OF THE TOWN OF MAMAKATING FOR TAX MAXATING FO |